DESAFIO BROU BRUTO OURO PRETO DE MARATONA

Relatério Geral - 32 KM PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Masculino - JUVENIL

Coloc.

1

Numero

2103

2005

2108
2112

2105

Nome

BRENO CAMPOS

JHONATAN RODRIGUES MAGALHAES
RODRIGUES

ERLI MARTINS LOPES
HYAGO MORFORIO
DANIEL JUNIOR DE SOUZA

19

19

19
19
19

Fx.Et.

M1919

M1919

M1919
M1919
M1919

CIl.Fx.

SX.

M

Equipe

AMPLA
SEGUROS/PHYSICAL
TREINAMENTO/GIROSBI
KE

OS MUTANTES

DIVER BIKES
CICLOMI BIKES

Tempo

02:10:55

02:24:11

02:28:07
02:34:25
02:36:41
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